
• 
'ALLEN YOUNG 
M O V E R S 

July 18, 2017 

Department of Public Utilities 

1 South Station 

Boston, MA 02110 

Attention: Sadie Hardmon 

Dear Ms. Hardmon, 

PAID 

Re: Updated Tariffs 

DPU # 6171 

I have attached the updated Tariff, and enclosed my company check #4230 in the 

amount of $100.00 for the filing fee. I also attached a blank Bill of Lading. Thank 

you for your patience and assistance. 

Please contact me, if you have any questions or need additional information. 

Allen Young Movers, Inc. 

Allen YoungMovers@comcast.net 

P.O. Box 351 , Dedham, MA 02027-0351 0. (800) 696-2564 F. (617) 361-0725 

LPGA Creating Customers For Life® 
Official Mover 
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. ALLEN YOUNG 
M O V E R S 

Allen Young Movers, Inc. - DPU # 6171 

Schedule of Rates & Charges as of 06/14/2017 

Hourly Rates 
Truck w/2 Men 

Truck w/3 Men 

Truck w/4 Men 

Additional Helper 

Additional Truck 

Travel Time Calculation: 

Regular Time 
$150.00/Hour 

$180.00/Hour 

$210.00/Hour 

$30.00/Hour 

$20.00/Hour 

Overtime (Saturday) 
$170.00/Hour 

$210.00/Hour 

$250.00/Hour 

$40.00/Hour 

$30.00/Hour 

Agent For 

ARPI 
VAN LINE S 

Hourly rate from warehouse to origin address, then from destination address to warehouse. 

Packing Services 
Box Description 

Dish Pack 5.2 Cu. Ft. 

Small/Book 1.5 Cu. Ft. 

Medium 3.2 Cu. Ft. 

Large 4.5 Cu. Ft. 

Xlarge 6.0 Cu. Ft. 

Wardrobes 10.1 Cu. Ft. 

Mirror/Picture Packs (all sizes) 

Mattress Boxes*** 

Crib 

Single 

Full/Double 

Queen/King 

Additional Materials 

Rate/Box Packed* 

$42.00 

$8.00 

$16.00 

$20.00 

$24.00 

$18.00 

$32.00 

$16.00 

$20.00 

$24 

$28.00 

Paper/White News@ 25 Lb. Bundles 

Packaging Tape/Role 

Notes: 

*Rates/Boxes Packed - Includes Labor & Materials 

**Wardrobe Rentals J @ $6.00/ea. Available on Day of Local Move 

Materials Only 

$6.00 

$2.00 

$2.75 

$2.95 

$3.50 

$11.00** 

$8.25 

$6.50 

$11.00 

$13.50 

$19.00 

$23.00 

$2.75 

~aallattress Boxes - Mandatory on moves to Storage@ Allen Young Movers, Inc. Warehouse 

Allen YoungMovers@comcast.net 

~ 
LPGA 

0. (800) 696-2564 F. (617) 361-0725 

Creating Customers For Life® 
Official Mover 
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July 18, 2017 

Department of Public Utilities 

1 South Station 

Boston, MA 02110 

Attention: Sadie Hardmon 

Dear Ms. Hardmon, 

PAID 
JUL 1 9 2017 
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Re: Updated Tariffs 

DPU # 6171 

. R' ,., . T 

t ' JUL 2 0 2017 ~ 
F Deii~~ ~.,.,...__J F 

De'?;!rtment of Public UtililieS< F 
ransoortation Division 

I have attached the updated Tariff, and enclosed my company check #4230 in the 

amount of $100.00 for the filing fee. I also attached a blank Bill of Lading. Thank 

you for your patience and assistance. 

Please contact me, if you have any questions or need additional information. 

Allen Young Movers, Inc. 

Allen YoungMovers@comcast.net 

P.O. Box 351, Dedham, MA 02027-0351 0. (800) 696-2564 F. (617) 361-0725 

LPGA Creating Customers For Life® 
Official Mover 


