







Commonwealth of wassachusett Department of Public History

July 18, 2017

Department of Public Utilities

1 South Station

Boston, MA 02110

Attention: Sadie Hardmon

Dear Ms. Hardmon,

July . 8 Commonweally it viassacitusetts Department of Public Utilities

Re: Updated Tariffs

DPU # 6171



I have attached the updated Tariff, and enclosed my company check #4230 in the amount of \$100.00 for the filing fee. I also attached a blank Bill of Lading. Thank you for your patience and assistance.

Please contact me, if you have any questions or need additional information.

Regards,

Martin J. Hanley, President

Allen Young Movers, Inc.



AllenYoungMovers@comcast.net







Allen Young Movers, Inc. - DPU # 6171 Schedule of Rates & Charges as of 06/14/2017

Hourly Rates	Regular Time	Overtime (Saturday)
Truck w/2 Men	\$150.00/Hour	\$170.00/Hour
Truck w/3 Men	\$180.00/Hour	\$210.00/Hour
Truck w/4 Men	\$210.00/Hour	\$250.00/Hour
Additional Helper	\$30.00/Hour	\$40.00/Hour
Additional Truck	\$20.00/Hour	\$30.00/Hour

Travel Time Calculation:

Hourly rate from warehouse to origin address, then from destination address to warehouse.

D 1:	
Packing	Services
I acking	OCI AICCO

Packing Services		
Box Description	Rate/Box Packed*	Materials Only
Dish Pack 5.2 Cu. Ft.	\$42.00	\$6.00
Small/Book 1.5 Cu. Ft.	\$8.00	\$2.00
Medium 3.2 Cu. Ft.	\$16.00	\$2.75
Large 4.5 Cu. Ft.	\$20.00	\$2.95
Xlarge 6.0 Cu. Ft.	\$24.00	\$3.50
Wardrobes 10.1 Cu. Ft.	\$18.00	\$11.00**
Mirror/Picture Packs (all sizes)	\$32.00	\$8.25
Mattress Boxes***		
Crib	\$16.00	\$6.50
Single	\$20.00	\$11.00
Full/Double	\$24	\$13.50
Queen/King	\$28.00	\$19.00
Additional Materials		



Additional Waterials

Paper/White News @ 25 Lb. Bundles	\$23.00
Packaging Tape/Role	\$2.75

Notes:

*Rates/Boxes Packed - Includes Labor & Materials

**Wardrobe Rentals / @ \$6.00/ea. Available on Day of Local Move

Mattress Boxes - Mandatory on moves to Storage @ Allen Young Movers, Inc. Warehouse



P.O. Box 351, Dedham, MA 02027-0351

AllenYoungMovers@comcast.net

O. (800) 696-2564 F. (617) 361-0725







Allen Young Movers, Inc. - DPU # 6171 Schedule of Rates & Charges as of 06/14/2017

Hourly Rates	Regular Time	Overtime (Saturday)
Truck w/2 Men	\$150.00/Hour	\$170.00/Hour
Truck w/3 Men	\$180.00/Hour	\$210.00/Hour
Truck w/4 Men	\$210.00/Hour	\$250.00/Hour
Additional Helper	\$30.00/Hour	\$40.00/Hour
Additional Truck	\$20.00/Hour	\$30.00/Hour

Travel Time Calculation:

Hourly rate from warehouse to origin address, then from destination address to warehouse.

Packing Services

0		
Box Description	Rate/Box Packed*	Materials Only
Dish Pack 5.2 Cu. Ft.	\$42.00	\$6.00
Small/Book 1.5 Cu. Ft.	\$8.00	\$2.00
Medium 3.2 Cu. Ft.	\$16.00	\$2.75
Large 4.5 Cu. Ft.	\$20.00	\$2.95
Xlarge 6.0 Cu. Ft.	\$24.00	\$3.50
Wardrobes 10.1 Cu. Ft.	\$18.00	\$11.00**
Mirror/Picture Packs (all sizes)	\$32.00	\$8.25
Mattress Boxes***		
Crib	\$16.00	\$6.50
Single	\$20.00	\$11.00
Full/Double	\$24	\$13.50
Queen/King	\$28.00	\$19.00



Additional Materials

Paper/White News @ 25 Lb. Bundles	\$23.00
Packaging Tape/Role	\$2.75

Notes:

*Rates/Boxes Packed - Includes Labor & Materials

**Wardrobe Rentals / @ \$6.00/ea. Available on Day of Local Move

*** ttress Boxes - Mandatory on moves to Storage @ Allen Young Movers, Inc. Warehouse



P.O. Box 351, Dedham, MA 02027-0351

AllenYoungMovers@comcast.net

O. (800) 696-2564 F. (617) 361-0725











Commonwealth of iviassachusett

Department of Public Littliffer

July 18, 2017

Department of Public Utilities

1 South Station

Boston, MA 02110

Attention: Sadie Hardmon

Dear Ms. Hardmon,

Commonweall in viasous nusetts
Dopartment of Public Utilities

Re: Updated Tariffs

DPU # 6171



I have attached the updated Tariff, and enclosed my company check #4230 in the amount of \$100.00 for the filing fee. I also attached a blank Bill of Lading. Thank you for your patience and assistance.

Please contact me, if you have any questions or need additional information.

Regards,

Martin J. Hanley, President

Allen Young Movers, Inc.



AllenYoungMovers@comcast.net

LPGA

P.O. Box 351, Dedham, MA 02027-0351

O. (800) 696-2564 F. (617) 361-0725